PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1230

- Page 1, line 17, remove "any"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "member" with "the chairman"
- Page 1, line 19, remove "invalid"
- Page 1, line 20, after "petition" insert "having invalid signatures totaling thirty percent or more of the total number of signatures on the petition for a measure which ultimately is placed on the ballot"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "not less than one thousand dollars" with "up to twenty-five thousand dollars"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "that" with ", or an agent acting on behalf of, or in conjunction with a measure committee for the purpose of collecting signatures for a petition under this chapter, which"
- Page 1, line 23, remove "invalid"
- Page 1, line 23, after the underscored comma insert "having invalid signatures totaling thirty percent or more of the total number of signatures on the petition for a measure which ultimately is placed on the ballot,"
- Page 1, line 24, after "conducting" insert "signature gathering"

Renumber accordingly